7 JUST ROAD   –   FAIRFIELD, NJ 07004   –   TEL.: (973) 882-3223   –   FAX: (973) 882-3210 –  http://www.awmachinery.com
PAYOFFS
Model Numbers Description Reel Diameter
Range
Reel Width
Range
Lifting
Capacity
Maximum
Speed
PO-36-HD 36" Single Reel Payoff - Drag 18" - 39 3/8" 11" - 24" 4,000 lbs 2,000 fpm
460mm - 1000mm 280mm - 610mm 1800 kg 600 mpm
PO-36-HD-M 36" Single Reel Payoff - Motorized
18" - 39 3/8" 11" - 24" 4,000 lbs 2,000 fpm
460mm - 1000mm 280mm - 610mm 1800 kg 600 mpm
PO-36-MB 36" Single Reel Strander Payoff
with integral dancer
18" - 39 3/8" 11" - 24" 4,000 lbs 1,000 fpm
460mm - 1000mm 280mm - 610mm 1800 kg 300 mpm
PO-60-HD 60" Single Reel Payoff - Drag
24" - 60" 18" - 38" 6,000 lbs 1,000 fpm
610mm - 1520mm 460mm - 960mm 2700 kg 300 mpm
PO-60-HD-M 60" Single Reel Payoff - Motorized 24" - 60" 18" - 38" 6,000 lbs 1,000 fpm
610mm - 1520mm 460mm - 960mm 2700 kg 300 mpm
PO-72-HD-M 72" Single Reel Payoff - Motorized
30" - 72" 18" - 38" 10,000 lbs 1,000 fpm
762mm - 1830mm 460mm -960mm 4500 kg 300 mpm
  Features
• Pushbutton or optional
touchscreen Controls
• Drag or driven models
• No timing belts or sheaves
• Optional in-line 4-speed
transmission
• Compact footprint
• Easy to load
• Emergency stop limit switch
• AC vector drive
• PLC Control
• Wide reel range
• Heavy lifting capacity
• Capable for use with
accumulator filling programs
Single Reel Payoff